Friends of Great Hill Pond CT Inc
122 Great Hill Pond Rd.

Portland 06480

United States

Net Profit

Income
Gross Profit
Operating Income
Cost of Revenue
Total Gross Profit
Other Income

Total Income

Expenses

Expenses
600000 Membership - Ct. Fed. of Lakes
62000 Legal Fees
620000 Square Fees
63000 Bank Fees
962000 Venmo Fees

Total Expenses

Depreciation

Total Expenses

2024-01-26 15:03

PROFIT AND LOSS

Friends of Great Hill Pond
CTInc

2023
Balance
9,508.56

10,406.00
10,406.00
10,406.00

10,406.00

10,406.00

897.44
897.44
100.00
725.00
18.49
4.00
49.95
897.44

897.44



