

PROFIT AND LOSS

Friends of Great Hill Pond CT Inc
122 Great Hill Pond Rd.
Portland 06480
United States

	2023
	Balance
Net Profit	9,508.56
Income	10,406.00
Gross Profit	10,406.00
Operating Income	10,406.00
Cost of Revenue	0.00
Total Gross Profit	10,406.00
Other Income	0.00
Total Income	10,406.00
Expenses	897.44
Expenses	897.44
600000 Membership - Ct. Fed. of Lakes	100.00
62000 Legal Fees	725.00
620000 Square Fees	18.49
63000 Bank Fees	4.00
962000 Venmo Fees	49.95
Total Expenses	897.44
Depreciation	0.00
Total Expenses	897.44